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better than new i!l\n!f at a
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pxu

Only $1,000 Down
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home. Large carpeted Imn
room & large Kitchen, fenc:
Corner lot with easy
Access 1o back vard. Existing
loan. can be assumed

Condominiums
We have several, 3 & 4 bed
rooms. for sale or lease. All
have rlnwl"lf built<ins, 1%,
baths, and al
ful  condition. Pnn
from. $18.500 to $21.000.

Calitornia Living
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Unfurnished Apts,
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Unfurnished Apis.

Avalon Village Apts.
*

§20 OFF
First

123 123
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Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm.
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“llmu 1 Nu living 'man
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USED CONTRACT DEPT. E-Z TERMS ARE AVAIL-
ABLE . NADER'S USED FURNITURE AND AP-
PLIANCE DEPT. is for the Economical Buyer. Great

Valves in FACTORY REJECTS, TRADE-INS ond |

FLOOR SAMPLES. DRASTICALLY REDUCED Prices.
You may CHARGE IT ot NADER'S or o small de-
posit will hold it for future delivery!

NADER'S, INC.

166 E. CARSON, TORRANCE

(Corner Carson & Main — TE 4.7979 . SP 5.6105)
__OPEN OAILY 3-3-8AT 10.8—5UN 126

APARTMENTS APARTMENTS B
Unturnished 122 Ihmmmmd 122
v Enjoy Free NEW $110
Living Near h|  2-Bdrm. Studio
:nnml‘-.. o:l' .dnonl-‘ "S.
36750 7
2 bed apart e r‘l % .
""z.'s:' ﬁ '?7-"':':'-’4 RATED. B rom.
bewntiful shade trees c fWOOd i |°ge
LING T
MARINE VIEW | 8 ARmmt ook

* & % SPECIAL
WHILE THEY LASTI

2 Bedroom Apts.—$85
Carpets, Lrapes. Buiit-ins

2905 Cabrillo, San Pedro
TE 3-0780

RESS.MERALD-D.7

® Rormzlrs i
HOUSES Unfurnished 126

$99 MONTH
RENT WITH OPTION

2 b :n

n \\ nh Rarage.
k or rabbits.
awe

d 29
duplex bik. to
{ills __Plaza s1i0,
3778777
2 Bdrm. $75—1 Child OK
Call 573.0423 after 5 p.m.
2 _BDRM. Carpet, llreFlncr,
Built-ins, drapes. Adults, |
child. $115. Lomita. DA 6-1217.
$30 PER WK. Nice 23
H/W floors. Water
lmn. d

she opping.
( TE 4-6481

Fenced yard

duplex

$95 RD! \l eparate

E 4 Bdrm. he C-2.
Ton ot parking. 1239 Wil
mington Bivd. Wilm 902

0. 3 BDRM H/wW figors,

Fenced vard, garage
schools &

-hn[:rll!ﬂ A\mlnhln
“al E 1-6461

Dec ‘26, (

$125 \r“l Y decorated 3 bdrm
1 bath. double garage, large
yar -| Call 371718

NEW .‘ Bdrm 'm!lf

atmo l‘]vl‘l

Children ok TE 4-
2 BDRM. house. Fenced yard,
Carson ""r‘ u‘m month
325-9:

TRIPLEX I Bdrm H/W floors,
Private. $17 p—r wk. Water
paid lull TE 46461

RF..\T with opu-m to buy-1, 2,

3 bedroom homes. Vacant, ime

mediate possession, Nu-Way

Investment Corp. FA 0-2770,

5. 1 BDRM. rear of 1351

Hyatt 8t Wilm. or eall
Ean L H

3 BDRM. 1% bath front duplex
2 single garages if desired
J28-2841 days. Eves, after §

-6203

pom. 338

NEW 3 Bdrm, F/air heat !§r.
dble. garage  Ph,  328-2841
days or 3256204 after 6 p.m.

': MO. 3 bedroom, 1%

mily room, built- In'
will/wall earpets
whool, Lease with

option. General Realty

325700

I BDRM. duplex

Hrrl\h- .
Cloes to

with electric

range, comp. redec., conv, loe
Retired people prefered. Rea.
Sonable. TE 2 Sion. TE 2-4239,
20, 1 BDRM ts. Aduits
only. Call IM ILV'I after 6§
pPm
3 BDRM. Newly 4-. New W/w
carpst. Fenced back vl with
Torr.

mm 5 \\ Bl‘nh 8t ,
ner, WA 'Ai Eves. Area
code l:lh H’

1 BDRM. Large r)nnl 855
mo. Torrance ares.
DA 64398

RESIDENTIAL

" business.
W,

or
Anaheim St
Call 4381353

LEASE with option_to buy 3
Bdrm. $140 mo. 23224 Susana,
IW-4722

1 BDRM., 2% car garage W/W
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